
2025 GAME TICKETS2025 GAME TICKETS

Tickets must be purchased in pairs and are capped at four tickets per 
home game per ID. Every two tickets purchased to the Early Bird Special 
games provides access to purchase two tickets to any one regular season 
game per eligible ID. No appointment is required to purchase Bears tickets. 
Tickets may be purchased over the phone with military email verification.

NavyLifeGL.com

NAVSTA GREAT LAKES MWR | COMMUNITY RECREATION

847-688-5417

View from our seats: Section 126 Rows 13-16View from our seats: Section 126 Rows 13-16

@NavyLifeGL

Tickets are sold on a first come first serve basis on the dates listed below at 
the Community Recreation Center in Bldg. 13,  located on the lakefront.  
Ticket Office Hours: 8:30am-4:30pm, Friday-Monday. 

ADDITIONAL RULES AND POLICIES: 
1. MWR reserves the right to have the final decision on all ticket sales and quantities. 
2. Tickets are only sold in pairs. No individual game tickets sold. 
3. Purchaser’s name will be added to the game list. Your tickets will be emailed no earlier than 5-7 days 

before your scheduled game.
4. Valid Military ID must be presented at time of purchase.
5. Any personnel caught reselling tickets, purchased from MWR, for personal gain or disregarding the rules 

and policies of Soldier Field and the Chicago Bears Football Club, will be banned from ticket sales for 
the remainder of the 2025 season and will be reported to their Chain of Command. Per CNICINST 1710.3 
paragraph 104 and Standards of Conduct, DOD 5500.7-R. 

TICKET SALE DATES:TICKET SALE DATES:  
Fri., July 4: Pre-season and Early Bird Special games for Active Duty/Spouses.       
Fri., July 11: Pre-season and Early Bird Special games for all MWR eligible customers.
Fri., Aug. 1: Regular season Sept./Oct. games for Active Duty/Spouses.
Fri., Aug. 8: Regular season Sept./Oct. games for all MWR eligible customers.
Fri., Sept. 5: Regular season Nov./Dec. games for Active Duty/Spouses.
Fri., Sept. 12: Regular season Nov./Dec. games for all MWR eligible customers.

2025 TICKETS2025 TICKETS
Sun., Aug 10:

*--Dolphins, 12 pm, $120 each
Sun., Aug 17:

*--Bills, 7 pm, $120 each
Mon., Sept 8:

Vikings, 7:15 pm, $230 each
Sun., Sept 21:

Cowboys, 3:25 pm, $285 each
Sun., Oct 19:

Saints, 12 pm, $180 each
Sun., Nov 9:

Giants, 12 pm, $230 each
Sun., Nov 23:

Steelers, 12 pm, $230 each
Sun., Dec 14:

#Browns, 12pm, $180 each
Sat., Dec 20:

Packers, TBD, $285 each
Sun., Jan 4:

#Lions, TBD, $230 each

All games are Central Time.

*Pre-season Game

--Early Bird Special Games

#Ticket Special: Special drawing for 
pre-game opportunity when purchasing 

Browns and/or Lions tickets.


